UAQ-60021
Aqua 3 Underwater Projector
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
Stainless Steel
Marine grade 316 stainless steel body
Pre paint
8 step degrease and phosphate process that
includes deoxidizing and etching as well as a

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UAQ-60021-27w - N - W30- 120/277v
LAMP
27w LED
2937 lm
BEAM
N - Narrow 22˚
M - Medium 35˚
W - Wide 52˚
AS - Asymmetrical 46˚x 56˚
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
A80191 - 3”x10“ Remote Enclosure Box
A80291 - 4”x10” Remote Enclosure Box
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
VOLTAGE
120/277v